
VILLAGE WALKVILLAGE WALK
AT  TA R Z A N A

| 32,633 SF Restaurant & RetailPrime location along Ventura Blvd
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Village Walk fills a unique niche by combining sophisticated tenancy of the city with the 
charming and relaxed personality of the West Valley. This premier shopping destination 
is undergoing a remarkable redevelopment, with new anchor tenants Nordstrom Rack 
(Opened Fall 2024) and Trader Joe’s (Opened May 2025). The tenant roster continues 
to strengthen with the recent opening of Sephora in July 2025, and upcoming additions 
including LA Fitness’ Club Studio expansion and Philz Coffee, both slated for 2026.
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150,000-square-foot project with a history of drawing 1.7 million annual visitors

Diverse tenant mix, including TJ Maxx, LA Fitness, Exer Healthcare and Chipotle

Exceptional visibility with 800 feet of frontage along Ventura Blvd

Ample parking with 790 stalls and Volta EV charging stations

Key Highlights of Village Walk

New Shopping Center Setting
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©2025 Beta Agency, Inc. The information contained in this document (or provided verbally) has been obtained from sources believed reliable. While Beta Agency Inc. does not doubt its accuracy, Beta Agency Inc. has not verified it and makes no guarantee warranty or representation about it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only 
and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. The value of this transaction to you depends on tax and other factors which hold be evaluated by your tax, financial and legal advisors. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property meet your needs.

46%

Foot traffic is up 46% from Whole Foods 
(2022) to Trader Joe’s opening (2025)

POPULATION

1 mile
28,801

2 mile
85,005

3 mile
160,351

DAYTIME POPULATION

1 mile
24,944

2 mile
61,576	

3 mile
120,385	

AVG. HOUSEHOLD INCOME

1 mile
$142,173

2 mile
$144,709	

3 mile
$147,022	

Demographics
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SUITE 190A
(RETAIL USE)
±25,806 SF

SUITE 110
±4,089 S.F.

SUITE 130
±2,339 S.F.

SUITE 120
±1,873 S.F.

39'-8"

58'-8"
22'-1"

31'-1"

62
'-2

" 64
'-6

"

70
'-8

"

10
3'

-6
" 11

1'
-9

"

39
'-8

"

105'-4"

33
'-8

"

35
'-8

"

67'-1"

75'-1"

16
1'

-6
"

91'-6"

25'-0" 21'-2"

15
8'

-9
"

89
'-0

"

82
'-1

0"

40'-2"

70
'-9

"

88'-3"

75'-6"

67
'-9

"

23'-10"

91'-6"

37
'-7

"

92'-0"

12
1'

-6
"

93
'-1

"

19
'-1

1"

104'-10"

34
'-3

"

24
'-3

"

39'-3"

75'-3"

21
'-3

"

42
'-9

"

150'-1"

TEL AVI TAPAS
MEZZANINE
SUITE 5442

(RESTAURANT USE)
± 790 SF

AVAILABLE
SUITE 734
±2,805 S.F.

VENTURA BOULEVARD

YO
LAN

D
A AVEN

U
E

PRIVATE ALLEY

19

16

35 PARKING SPACES

32'-0"

98'-9"

85'-5"

OPEN TO BELOW

EAST SIDE - FIRST LEVEL

WEST SIDE - FIRST LEVEL

WEST SIDE - SECOND LEVEL EAST SIDE - SECOND LEVEL

84
'-2

"

SUITE 190B
(RETAIL USE)
±14,763 S.F.

AVAILABLE
SUITE 190C

(RESTAURANT USE)
±4,494 S.F.

49'-7" 90'-0"

53'-3"

61'-9"

15
'-4

"

8'
-2

"

220'-3"
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THE VILLAGE WALK
18700 WEST VENTURA BOULEVARD, TARZANA, CA 91356

200 WEST MADISON STREET, SUITE 2800
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

OVERALL EXECUTED LEASING PLAN

20023TMA 01.17.2025
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200 WEST MADISON STREET, SUITE 2800
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606
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MAJOR DESTINATIONS
in the city of Tarzana

A business and retail center at 
18399 Ventura Blvd, Tarzana, CA

Showcases the neighborhood’s history 
at 18640 Ventura Blvd, Tarzana, CA

TARZANA SQUARE
SHOPPING CENTER

TARZANA SAFARI WALK

RETAIL

$624M Expansion including a new 
200,000 SF patient tower

Four-story development featuring 70 apart-
ment units and 8,225 SF of ground retail

Four-story development featuring 
70 apartment units and 8,225 SF of 
ground retail

Instill Bio, a life sciences company, 
secured an $85M loan to build a 
102,000 SF lab and manufacturing 
plant. (Built 2023)

Developed in 2022, offering 22,400 SF

Located at 5655 Vanalden Ave, 
Tarzana, CA

A hub for local activities at 19130 
Ventura Blvd, Tarzana, CA

Tarzana Medical Atrium, built in 
2020 with a size of 89,793 SF

Completed in 2020, this develop-
ment has a footprint of 6,585 SF

Proposed for 2025, this development 
is planned to be 19,000 SF

PROVIDENCE
CEDARS-SINAI

19333 W VENTURA BOULEVARD

EL CABALLERO
COUNTRY CLUB18404-18412

OXNARD STREET

18301 COLLINS STREET

TARZANA RECREATION CENTER

TARZANA COMMUNITY & 
CULTURAL CENTER

5411 ETIWANDA AVENUE

5647 BECKFORD AVENUE

5223 LINDLEY AVENUE

OFFICE AND
HEALTH CARE 

RESIDENTIAL

CIVIC/PUBLIC 
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WALK SCORE

Very Walkable
Most errands can be 
accomplished on foot

84%

BIKE SCORE

Bikeable
Some bike infrastructure

65%

TRANSIT SCORE

Some Transit
A few nearby public

transportation options

43%

PIERCE COLLEGE
17,521  STUDENTS

VILLAGE WALK
AT  TA R Z A N A
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PACIFIC 
PALISADES

SANTA 
MONICA

VENICE

SHERMAN 
OAKS

STUDIO 
CIT Y

WEST 
HOLLY WOOD

BURBANK
AIRPORT

BRENT WOOD

BEVERLY HILL S

CHEVIOT HILL S

TARZ ANA

NORTHRIDGE

PANOR AMA
CIT Y

ENCINO

The West San Fernando Valley (SFV) is experiencing significant 
developments and expansions, particularly in its retail and commercial 
sectors. Two prominent projects, The Village at Topanga expansion and 
the Calabasas Commons, are leading this growth, alongside several 
other notable developments. Residential projects continue to also be on 
the rise, with new housing complexes catering to the growing population 
of professionals and families attracted to the area’s suburban charm 
and proximity to Los Angeles. The ongoing developments are part of a 
larger trend of growth in the West San Fernando Valley, positioning it as 
a desirable destination for living, working, and leisure. 

Expansion 
West of the Valley

6100 Canoga

The Village at Topanga Expansion

Clarendon Apartments

Calabasas Commons

Woodland Hills

Topanga

Woodland Hills

Calabasas
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KEY INSIGHTS

The Village at Topanga’s expansion cements 
the West San Fernando Valley as a prime retail 
and lifestyle destination, blending high-end and 
mainstream brands with pedestrian-friendly 
spaces and green areas. 

The Calabasas Commons is also expanding to 
cater to both affluent residents and the wider 
community, while increased residential projects 
reflect a growing demand for housing. 

New office spaces in Woodland Hills and Canoga 
Park further establish the region as a business 
hub, attracting companies and entrepreneurs.
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LOS ANGELES
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Santa Monica
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Mitchell Hernandez
Lic. 01875229
T 310 430 7790 x102
E Mitchell.Hernandez@BetaAgency.com

For leasing, please contact:

BetaAgency.com
137 Eucalyptus Dr, El Segundo, CA 90245
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